
Guernsey Registry

Companies Listed
For Strike Off

Strike Off List Type

List Date

Involuntary Other

27-Apr-20 1 1 Total Listed 22

Company Numi
44106
15893
42245
42246
13526
40220
12615
12356
21696
10861
14792
15006
4135
29278
1 4328
35746
30585
51 158
43743
45297
31113

Company Name
10 TED WORTH COURT LIMITED
Acorn Investment Manoqement Limited
ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ATI HOLDINGS LIMITED
B. F. Stanley Limited
Data Transmission Corporation Limited
E.T.F. Investments Limited
Expak Tradinq & Finance Limited
Hillmount Investments Limited
Medical Services Limited
Medinvest Mediterranean Investment Limited
Montfort Properties Limited
Morrell Investments Limited
Penquin Limited
Raiqmore Limited
Shippinq Investments Limited

Tenniqer Limited
VISIONTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WATER FOR HEALTH LIMITED
WEYBURN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
White Cap Limited
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